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B.Ed. 1st Year

Cl1
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cé6
Co
EP
EP
EP

urse7a -
Cl o
ce -
C3 -

Course7b -
Course8 -
Course9 -
Coursel0 -
Coursel1 -
EPC4 -

der
4cr
4cr
2cr
2cr
2cr
2cr
2cr
2cr
2cr

2cr
4er
4cr
2cr
2cr
2cr

64hr.
64hr.
64hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
(Note- Icredit - 16hr. for theory and for practium

Childhood and Growing up
Contemporary India and Education

- Learning and Teaching

Language across the curriculum
Understanding, discipline and subjects
Gender, School and Society

Pedagogy of school subject

Reading and Reflecting on Text
Drama and Art in Education

Critical understanding

-32hrs.)

B.Ed. 2nd Year

32hr.
64hr.
64hr.
32hr.
32hr.
32hr.
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of ICT

Pedagogy of school subject
Knowledge and curriculum
Assessment for Learning

- Creating an Inclusive school

Optional Course (a b, c d e)

Understanding the self
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